ASUS ROG Cetra True Wireless Speednova Headset True Wireless Stereo (TWS) In-ear Gaming Bluetooth Black

Brand : ASUS Product family: ROG Product code: 90YH03Y0-BTUA00

Product name : ROG Cetra True Wireless Speednova

Bluetooth and 2.4 GHz wireless gaming headphones with ROG SpeedNova wireless technology, 24-bit 96 kHz audio and Dirac Opteo, Bone-Conduction Al Microphones, Adaptive ANC with Auto mode, up to 46-hour battery life, Hybrid Multipoint, plus ASUS Aura RGB lighting support ASUS ROG Cetra True Wireless Speednova. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: True Wireless Stereo (TWS), Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Gaming. Headphone frequency: 20 - 40000 Hz. Weight: 77 g. Product colour: Black





Performance		Microphone	
Product type * Headset Wearing style * In-ear Recommended usage * Gaming Headset type Binaural Product colour * Black Control type Touch International Protection (IP) code IPX4 Backlight	In-ear Gaming Binaural Black Touch IPX4	Microphone Microphone type * Microphone frequency Microphone sensitivity Microphone direction type Battery Continuous audio playback time	Built-in 100 - 10000 Hz -38 dB Omnidirectional
		(with charging case) Fast charging Fast charging time System requirements	46 h ✓ 5 min
	✓ True Wireless Stereo (TWS)	Mac operating systems supported Mobile operating systems supported	√ Android, iOS
	SBC, AAC 5.3 2.4 GHz Intraaural 20 - 40000 Hz	Weight & dimensions Weight Packaging data	77 g
RF connectivity Frequency band Headphones		Package width Package depth Package height	102 mm 107 mm 56 mm
3		Package weight Package type Packaging content	236 g Box
	Charging case Audio adapters included Quick start guide Receiver included Wireless receiver interface Cables included	↓ USB ↓ USB Type-C Power	



4711387348123

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.